126
byko-spectra mini
For general color evaluation of small samples the byko-spectra mini
light booth offers the following benefits:
■ Comparison of standard and sample in a color-neutral
environment
■ Three different controlled light sources:
Daylight D65
Incandescent light A
Department store light CWF or TL84
■ Easy to operate by using individual switches for each light
source
■ Can be set up in minutes without any tools
■ Economical testing of small samples in a compact design –
for laboratory and production
Comes complete with:
byko-spectra mini light booth
3 light sources: D65, A, CWF or TL84
Operating instructions
Note: We recommend to replace the lamps every 2500 hours.
Standards
ASTM D 1729
ISO 3668 (accessory required)
Dimensions 46 x 52 x 34 cm (18 x 20.5 x 13.25 in.)
Viewing Area Size 33 x 46 x 25 cm (13 x 18 x 10 in.)
Weight 10 kg (22 lbs)
BYK-Gardner GmbH • Lausitzer Strasse 8 • 82538 Geretsried • Germany • Tel +49 8171 3493-0 • Fax +49 8171 3493-140BYK-Gardner GmbH • Lausitzer Strasse 8 • 82538 Geretsried • Germany • Tel +49 8171 3493-0 • Fax +49 8171 3493-140
Ordering Information Technical Specifications
Cat. No. Description Voltage D65 A CWF TL84
CV-6043 byko-spectra mini 230 V, 50/ 60 Hz X X X
CV-6041 byko-spectra mini 230 V, 50/ 60 Hz X X X
CV-6040 byko-spectra mini 115 V, 50/ 60 Hz X X X
CV-6042 byko-spectra mini 115 V, 50/ 60 Hz X X X
Ordering Information Accessories
Cat. No. Description Voltage D65 A CWF TL84
CV-6045 Replacement Lamp Kit TL84 230 V X X X
CV-6044 Replacement Lamp Kit CWF 230 V X X X
CV-6050 Replacement Lamp Kit TL84 115 V X X X
CV-6049 Replacement Lamp Kit CWF 115 V X X X
CV-6059 Insert Panel Set for ISO 3668
(Includes side walls, rear wall and floor panels)